2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Warm-Up Singles Event No. 1
Sponsored by Pete and Dawn Walker Tuesday
Resident Trophies Silver Coins 6/24/2025
Non-Resident Trophies NA - Open Event Open Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T101 [HIGH CLASS AAA HAVERLY JONT NEW LONDON MN 100 415974
T102 [HIGH CLASS AA GENS SCOTT W VERNON CENTER MN 100 | 8402962
T103 [HIGH CLASS A JONES RANDALL M ELK RIVER MN 98 9702312
T104 [HIGH CLASS B MATTSON MARK GREEN VALLEY AZ 100 316185
T105 [HIGH CLASS C DIETZ EDWARD W MAPLEWOOD MN 96 1014738
T106 [HIGH CLASS D OLSON HAYDEN JAMES HUDSON WI 100 | 2523716




6/30/25, 3:34 PM

2025 MN State Shoot

Event 1 - Warm-Up Singles
Tuesday, June 24, 2025

about:blank

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $250.00)

(Place 1 = 100% )

Number of entries: 25
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $62.25 available for this class

Squad

21

23

27

27

18

27

11

Post

Name

OLSON, HAYDEN JAMES

HAVERLY, JONT.

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

NORDBACK, MIKE

BERENS, KYLER W.

POWELL, JJ

ATA #

2523716

0415974

1626963

0310900

8800533

1115462

2307576

Class

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

SBV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $62.50 available for this class

Squad

23

about:blank

Post

5

Name

MUNSON, ERIC

ATA #

8110169

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score  Winnings

100 $20.75

100 $§20.75

100 $20.75

99

98

98

98

Class 2 Score Winnings

97 $62.50

13
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Squad

12

18

27

33

Post

Name

NOLTE, RANDY S.

WOLF, RICHARD L.

BERENS, KYLE W.

KING, SHAWN W.

about:blank

ATA # Class
9912485 A
0113386 A
0925115 AAA

0760626 AA

Cat

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $62.50 available for this class

Squad

23

30

30

33

20

23

Post

Name

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

ZUMBUSCH, LAURE A.

STEVENS, MARK R.

OKESON, MITCH A.

BUCHHEIT, DONALD

HAVERLY, TROY

ATA #

8006425

0765364

0315941

2416685

8204370

2805615

Class

AA

Cat

SRV

L1

SRV

SRV

SBV

C
C

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $62.50 available for this class

Squad

21

10

about:blank

Post

2

4

Name

STOKKE, STEVEN M.

VEE, JOHN O.

ATA #

7909288

0510458

Class

AA

B

Cat

SRV

ust
at

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

96

96

96

96

Class 3 Score

95

95

94

94

93

93

Class 4 Score

92

91

Winnings

Winnings

$31.25

$31.25

Winnings

$62.50

2/3
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Squad  Post
11 1
13 2
31 4
10 1
11 2

Name

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

GULBRANSON, BLAINE D.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

ROERS, KALLISTA P.

AUNE, JASONT.

ATA #

2416570

1519861

8402740

1510482

2416186

about:blank

Class

Cat

SRV

L1

Cust

Class 4 Score

Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $20.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries:

2

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post

12 5

Name

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ATA #

9912485

Cls

A

Cat

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name

11 5

about:blank

POWELL, JJ

ATA #

2307576

Cls

B

Cat

Cat
Cust
Score
Cat
- 96
Cust
Score
Cat
- 98

91

90

90

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$10.00

Winnings

$10.00

3/3





